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Women / 2 / Sr 
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Rogers2001
All Around

8.900 9.300 8.9509.050 36.200
7T 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Katie Jennings2075
Jeans

9.050 9.100 8.9008.900 35.950
4T 2 4T 5T 2 

2 

Chrysanthi Grover2000
All Around

9.050 8.600 9.2508.800 35.700
5T 5T 7 1 3 

3 

Anna Carroll2007
Flip Flops

8.800 8.750 8.7508.850 35.150
11 3 6 9 4 

4 

Gianna Cinelli2057
Winthrop

8.750 8.350 9.2008.700 35.000
12 8 8 2 5 

5 

Rhea Paradise2076
Jeans

9.100 7.900 8.8009.050 34.850
2T 10 2T 7T 6 

6 

Isabella Ennis2031
McKeon

8.900 8.700 8.1509.000 34.750
8T 4 3 11 7 

7 

Hannah Rogers2006
Flip Flops

9.000 8.400 8.8008.400 34.600
6 7 10T 8T 8 

8 

Mariana Lopera2062
Winthrop

9.250 7.700 8.9008.400 34.250
1 12 11T 6T 9 

9 

Maya Regan2077
Jeans

8.700 8.600 8.4008.400 34.100
13 6T 12T 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Davis2071
Jeans

8.900 7.200 9.0508.900 34.050
9T 13 5T 3 11 

11 

Natalie Rodriguez2065
Winthrop

8.850 7.800 7.6008.500 32.750
10 11 9 13 12 

12 

Izi Hain2060
Winthrop

9.100 8.300 8.0006.000 31.400
3T 9 13 12 13 

13 
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